First Name
Matthew
Hayden
Aidan
Cody
Seamus
Trevor
Mastin
Olin
Euan
Connor
Alex
Cole
Elijah

George
Daniel
Adam
Joe
Joseph
Chris

Graham
scott
Wwill
Shawn
Mark
Jerrod
Kevin

Donald
Pete
John
Gregory
lan

brent
Jared
Dave
Blair
Lee
Matthew
Niall
Eric
Robbie

Mia
Kiera

lan
Cameron
jack

Rafe
Kolbey
Ryder
Owen
Raine
Alex
Cole

Dallen
Cruz
Sophie
Paxton

Raimundo
Macus
Jose
Drake
Chad
nicholas
Sheldon
Jordan
Eric
Lynden
chase
Ondrej
Johannes (Casper)
Luc

Reid
Liam
Trent
Dylan
Rob
Daniel
Ben

Josh
Alexandre
Cameron
Jordan
Walter
Jason
Liam
Zach
Dave
Nickolas

Last Name
McMillan
Zablotny
Borthwick
Wessels
George

Mohl

Hooper
Coates
Henderson
Hoskins
Biddlecombe
Des Lauriers
Gray DNS

Amos
Korel
Galbraith
Bauckham
Barbour
Hancock

Beatty

millington

Pratt

Melnechuk

Dobie

Hoskins DNs
Fowlie DNS

Van Eesteren
Zablotny
Nihsner
Smith

Rudd

hancock

Gatzka

Mclnnes

Hamre

Taylor

Williams

Pinder

Kuiack DNS
Dixon DNsS

Serratore
Melnechuk

Molenauer

Keuling

macalister

Hudson

Matt

Van Strien

Baillie

Lepin

Eggie DNS
Gautrey DNS

Brereton-Stiles

Dechka

Pratt

Hunter DNS

GuzmAin

Cant

Pena Revelo

Walkey

Boxall

barreau

Schonert

Romaniuk

Kuiack

Corley

kostelecky

Vana

Van geest

Gaudet

Murray

Mather

Cordell

DaSilva

Peacock

Kneubuhler

Sharpe

Campbell

Mogan

Stewart

Nakatsu

Hoffmann DNF
Wozniak DNsS
Clarke DNS
DaSilva DNS
Weeks DNS
Van Berkel DNS

Ranking

o
PO LNV AWNR

-
OV A WN R ~

N U s wWwN R Os W e U wWN R

N

©ONO U R WN R

(RN

o
PO WLXNOUAWNR

N R R R R R R e
SLENOUHWN

21
2
23
2
2

N

(LN

DH Category

Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)
Junior Sport Men (17-18)

Master Men (35-44)
Master Men (35-44)
Master Men (35-44)
Master Men (35-44)
Master Men (35-44)
Master Men (35-44)

Master Men (45-54)
Master Men (45-54)
Master Men (45-54)
Master Men (45-54)
Master Men (45-54)
Master Men (45-54)
Master Men (45-54)

Master Men (55+)
Master Men (55+)
Master Men (55+)
Master Men (55+)
Master Men (55+)

Open Master Men (35+)
Open Master Men (35+)
Open Master Men (35+)
Open Master Men (35+)
Open Master Men (35+)
Open Master Men (35+)
Open Master Men (35+)
Open Master Men (35+)
Open Master Men (35+)

Open Women (15+)
Open Women (15+)

Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)
Open Youth Men (13-14)

PreRunner
PreRunner
PreRunner
PreRunner

Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Men (19-34)

Elapsed Time

04:08.00
04:10.60
04:19.44
04:21.55
04:23.08
04:26.22
04:26.40
04:28.54
04:33.35
04:41.07
05:17.60
05:25.78

04:19.95
04:24.98
04:27.70
04:31.64
04:46.58
06:53.34

04:48.98
04:58.17
05:14.80
05:14.96
05:42.99

04:21.36
04:34.79
04:55.15
05:51.70
06:44.38

04:41.93
04:49.32
04:56.26
05:13.94
05:17.46
05:25.50
07:25.99

05:50.85
07:21.47

04:40.22
04:49.15
04:56.46
05:06.43
05:07.94
05:29.93
06:03.09
06:18.66

05:08.49
06:42.59
07:24.51

03:47.41
03:52.46
04:03.72
04:06.43
04:09.97
04:10.68
04:14.60
04:14.91
04:15.15
04:18.65
04:19.13
04:25.66
04:25.81
04:33.96
04:36.51
04:38.30
04:40.16
04:40.22
04:42.84
04:47.46
04:48.55
05:00.25
05:02.35
05:06.16
05:37.08

UCI Number
10115087753

10059194636
10119176709
10095607325
10119086476
10112266366
10096172753

10059053479
10116985115

10063509419
10115622162
10119447093
10059478562
10119038683
10102228179
10091772589
10117707460
10006132909
10119697879
10119079810
10059701662

10063731206
10004330729

10119634528
10058370843

10118828923

10115554060

10119351814
10119467709

10048223229
10119673227

10119248144

10063651784

10083332680

10117870340

10118736670

10084614902

10090217155

Country
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN, CAN
CAN

GBR

o
b
z

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

GBR

CAN

CAN
CAN

GBR

City
Coldstream
Coldstream
delta

Vernon
Duncan

West Kelowna
Heffley Creek
Clearwater
Kelowna
calgary
Richmond
West Vancouver
Chilliwack

North Vancouver
Squamish
Kamloops

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Cumberland

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Penticton
Kamloops
Penticton
calgary

Port Moody

Squamish
Coldstream

kelowna
North Vancouver

Kelowna

North Vancouver
Grande Cache
Delta

Kelowna
Kelowna
Kelowna

Kelowna BC
Kamloops

Squamish
Whistler
Pemberton
Whistler
Pemberton
Kelowna
KELOWNA
Kelowna
Montrose
Whistler

Coquitlam

golden

Penticton

Glacier View Drive

squamish
Kamloops
Kelowna
Kamloops
Whistler
squamish
Victoria

North Vancouver

Grand Forks
Kamloops
Squamish
Squamish

Big White
West Kelowna
Kamloops

WEST KELOWNA

Kamloops
Sunpeaks
Kamloops
Langely
Kelowna
Dawson Creek
Campbell River
West Kelowna
Pemberton
White Rock

Province Club/Team/Sponsor

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC

BC
BC

BC
BC

BC

BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Silver Star Bike Team

C4 Norco Racing

Graviti Driven/ Intense

Rippers Lounge Racing

Gravity Mtb

Graviti Driven/ Intense
Rippers Lounge Racing

Rippers Lounge racing
Silver Star Bike Team

E-hanny racing

Professional Banjo Players Assn.

No
ZEP

ZEP Racing
No

Blueprint
Banshee bikes
THE VANISHING ONES

None

Instinct Development
OTC racing

OTC racing
Banshee bikes
WeAreOne

Racer Gloves
ca

Sovereign Cycle

WeAreOne

ZEP MTB Camps



Emilie-Soleil
Tori

eliza
Elisabeth
Lauren
Janet

Floyd
Anthony
Mateo
lan
ryder
Noah
Lucas
Matthew
Rhys
Mason
Ryder
Lucas
Ewen
Sam

Jed
Jaxon
Cameron
Felix
Griffin
Harrison
Jack
Sean
Sami
Alex
Drew
Kai
Yuho
Grayson
Zachary
Dylan
Evan
Travis
Taylor
Joey
Aleutian

Tayte
Cameron

Bodhi
Henry
Tegan
Brock
Jon
Dylan
Ryan
Logan
Mavic
Jack
Zac
Rosaire
Ethan
Sami
Seth
max
Aaron
Dane

Wyatt
Cory
Cody
Griffin
Jake
Liam
maddox
lochlan
Jacob
David
Jimi
Finnegan
Lucas
Nicolas
Michael
David
Owen
Julian
Sean
Dylan
Keith
Ethan
Tristan
Darien
Ethan
Sam
Jagson
James
Dayne
Noah
Ethan
zach
Oliver
Danny

Patterson

Wood

martineau

Petersilie

Eckert

Kan DNS

Guy

SHELLY

Quist
Barcellos
dechka
Milner

Zhou
Marino

Vath
Cruickshanks
Wilson

Ryall

Steel

Tierney
Fleming
Blake

Elliott

Chala

Wood

Steen
Galbraith
MacLeod
Turunen

Van Iperen Benoit
Solmes

Lund

Kim

Barth

Daines
Medeiros
Kopanen
Andersen
Escott
Delesalle DNS
Nava DNS

Proulx-Royds
Bragg

Kuhn

Sherry

Cruz

Hawes

Mozell

Marino

Griffith

Chapman

Thorpe shaw

MacLeod

Stratton

Watson

Donohoe

Teitzel

Proulx-Royds

halchuk

Lalonde DNS
Jewett DNS

Harrington

Fitchett

Wharton

Tulk

Polito

McKnight

wyker

harvey

Quist

Peatfield

Voss

Craig

Daines

Mikkelsen

Delesale

McClymont

McLennan

Santana

Queenan

Milne

Bazinet

Spittel

Hamre

Segec

Hooper

Beatty

Stopforth

Escott

Gatzka

Ketel DNF
Donohoe DNS
eaton DNS
Benson DNS
Kroeker DNS
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Sport/Expert Elite Women (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Women (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Women (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Women (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Women (19-34)
Sport/Expert Elite Women (19-34)

U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)
U15 Men (13-14)

U15 Women (13-14)
U15 Women (13-14)

U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)
U17 Expert Men (15-16)

U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)
U17 Sport Men (15-16)

04:43.43
04:48.03
05:19.17
06:08.41
07:06.71

03:48.21
04:03.96
04:18.44
04:24.71
04:26.90
04:28.05
04:31.69
04:32.15
04:33.24
04:37.43
04:38.82
04:44.26
04:44.88
04:48.46
04:49.26
04:49.54
04:53.27
04:55.90
04:56.11
04:57.12
04:58.39
05:02.65
05:08.18
05:11.72
05:12.49
05:22.84
05:33.22
05:33.94
05:39.88
06:05.50
06:14.82
06:15.97
06:24.78

05:17.63
05:35.45

03:35.25
03:38.75
03:39.88
03:45.14
03:45.30
03:45.54
03:47.67
03:51.24
03:52.79
03:52.81
03:55.30
03:57.35
04:00.72
04:03.28
05:05.37
07:25.52

03:54.29
03:58.59
04:01.79
04:02.54
04:03.98
04:06.70
04:06.83
04:08.19
04:10.97
04:11.17
04:11.34
04:11.77
04:14.09
04:15.74
04:16.24
04:20.84
04:22.57
04:25.88
04:29.16
04:34.41
04:39.09
04:50.81
04:52.26
05:06.92
05:09.04
05:10.19
05:13.54
05:14.44
05:36.17

10119311192

10103933460

10119387176
10114357930
10116395031
10101440560
10119088803
10114449775
10059819678
10119528939
10118519129

10119699394 ,

10117262270
10051999862
10087835096
10114724813
10100987286
10117659970
10051463332
10119504081
10117704935
10116336528
10117603285
10116650665
10119504889
10117486380
10114449977
10119000186
10119717784
10117067664
10119484176
10117801733

10119370103
10119673732
10119342114
10119368887

10090117428

10080855241
10079938791
10051476062
10083787469
10059048934
10105570942
10083250737
10094349557
10095151021
10099433872
10096043017
10105144445

10095733122
10059434914
10095740091
10112086918
10094193347

10113834837
10117615009
10095335927
10119401324
10114602551

10093120889
10108492763

10115101190
10043537220
10116955712
10114011659
10119342215
10115205365
10096226408
10117274600

10096119708
10114927301

10114011760
10103642864
10091772488

10117811332

10108760525

10114025201

GER

o
>
=

o
b
z

o
b
z

I
b
=z

el el
s
z =z

o
b
z

I
=
z

o0
> =
zz

Revelstoke

whistler

North Vancouver
Spokane Valley
Squamish

Pemberton
Whistler
Squamish
Vernon

calgary

Vernon

Surrey

Whistler

150 Mile House
Squamish
Nanaimo
Mission

Comox

Mount Currie
Garibaldi Highlands
Kelowna
Mapleridge
Kamloops, BC
Kelowna
Vancouver
Kamloops
Garibaldi Highlands
Kamloops

North Vancouver
Vernon

North Vancouver
sun peaks
Whistler
Kelowna

Port Coquitlam

Kelowna
Heffley Creek
Vancouver
Revelstoke

Kelowna
Whistler

Rossland
Victoria
Pemberton

Sun Peaks

North Vancouver
Whistler
Squamish

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Garibaldi Highlands
Pemberton
Victoria

Pemberton
Kelowna
kelowna

Salt Spring Island
Squamish

NORTH VANCOUVER
Kelowna
Golden
Squamish
Whistler
West Kelowna
courtenay
whistler
Squamish
Whistler
Victoria
Golden
Kelowna
Whistler
Vancouver
Kamloops
Golden
Squamish
comox

Lake country
Vernon
Squamish
Grande Cache
West Kelowna
Heffley Creek
North Vancouver
Central Okanagan
Heffley Creek
Kamloops
Rossland
Whistler
Whistler
West Kelowna
Kamloops

BC

BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Will ride for fries

Instinct Development

Evolution Whistler

BC41962
Independent Cycles
Gravity MTB Racing

Team Squamish Cycling

ZEP MTB Camps

independant
LIV Canada off-road team

Instinct

Nolan Riding
Rockshock Trek Race Team

Nolan Riding

Silverstar Race Team

N/A

Instinct Development

Gravity MTB Racing,

Zep mtb camps
Nolan Riding

Zep Racing

graviti driven

Silver Star Bike Team

Instinct Development



Kayley
Lucy
Tori
Natasha

Coen
Haydyn
Elijah
Drew
Cole
Leighton
Mason
Andrew
Spencer
Ivan

Emmy
Elly
Lily
Vanessa

Kirk
Garrett
Gabriel
jackson
Tristan
Keegan
Jack
Yoann
Wilson
Adam
Cody
Adriano
Heiko
Logan
Max
yusuke
Justin
Bas
Emmett

Jennifer
Bailey
Helena
Chloe
Crystal

Sherlock
Van Eesteren
weatherbie
Miller

Skrypnek
Wynter
Barron
Mozell
Stinson
Pillipow
Gautrey
Pickard
Young
Hanchard

Lan
Hoskin
Boucher
Bruneau

McDowall
Macintosh
Neron

frew
Sanders

Fry

Pelland
Barells
Thompson
Woodhouse
Macarthur
Digiacinto
Krause
Merringer
Grayston
yamamoto
Clements
van Steenbergen
Hancock

McHugh
Goldstone
Broomham
McKenzie
Townsend

DNS

DNsS

DNS
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U17 Women (15-16)
U17 Women (15-16)
U17 Women (15-16)
U17 Women (15-16)

UCl Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCI Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCI Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCl Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCI Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCI Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCl Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCl Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCl Junior Expert Men (17-18)
UCI Junior Expert Men (17-18)

UCl Junior Women (17-18)
UCl Junior Women (17-18)
UCI Junior Women (17-18)
UCI Junior Women (17-18)

UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men
UCI Pro/Elite Men

UCI Pro/Elite Women
UCI Pro/Elite Women
UCI Pro/Elite Women
UCI Pro/Elite Women
UCI Pro/Elite Women

04:55.37
04:58.20
05:25.04
06:02.99

03:31.13
03:34.40
03:38.95
03:39.46
03:42.63
03:53.44
03:54.20
04:00.21
04:03.11
04:10.95

04:36.88
05:20.46
07:00.80
32:04.23

03:24.17
03:29.71
03:30.72
03:30.86
03:32.99
03:42.07
03:42.30
03:44.34
03:45.71
03:45.76
03:47.46
03:50.52
03:53.33
03:54.38
04:01.15
04:02.01
04:05.85
04:49.50

04:32.44
04:38.10

10059586676
10118986446
10111605655
10051368049

10055624228
10062991275
10097473967
10059049035
10076793971
10083336320
10095690076
10111016379
10114734513
10063058872

10054283002
10048448349
10082914570
10096583385

10008617119
10058842002
10064082527

10083448878
10059879902
10082997325

10054370908
10010037359
10003901707
10003605653
10053145674
10062159705
10119038077
10059071667

10063652693

10064072120
10053812348
10099652730
10055843688
10016174328

JPN

Squamish
Squamish
squamish
Coquitlam

Squamish
Squamish
CobbleHill
North Vancouver
Black Creek
Prince George
Whistler
Kelowna

Duncan
Smithers

Comox

Garibaldi Highlands
Squamish

North Vancouver

Anmore

Garibaldi highlands
Squamish

Gowrie

Whistler

Rossland

garibaldi highlands
Whistler

Williams Lake
North Vancouver
Duncan

North Vancouver
SMITHERS
Rossland

Whistler

burnaby

Calgary

kelowna

Kelowna

Fernie

Squamish

Kelowna

Fernie

Silver Star Mountain

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
AUS
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

NF, One Up Components

Independent

Gravity MTB Racing

Independent
Gravity MTB Racing

Commencal Canada
Team Squamish Cycling
Commencal Canada
Dunbar Cycles

Dunbar Cycles Devinci
Dunbar Cycles
Dunbar Cycles

Van Pits
Corsa Cycles, ENNEF

C4/Norco Racing
Dunbar cycles
Dunbar/Corsa Cycles

Dunbar cycles

Norco/Blueprint racing

Team Illuminate
Specialized Canada/ The Cyclery
Silver Star Bike Team



